
Team Schedule
Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
06/08/2018 to 11/17/2018

Blissfield Schools
630 South Lane St
Blissfield, MI 49228-1299

Steve Babbitt
School Phone: 517-486-4725
Home Phone:
Fax:  517-486-4749
sbabbitt@blissfieldschools.us

Volleyball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Friday 08/17/18 Clinton High School (Tournament) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 08/28/18 Whiteford HS Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 09/04/18 Dundee HS Away 5:30PM

Thursday 09/06/18 AA Huron HS (Quad) Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Williamston High School (Tournament) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/11/18 Columbia School District Home 5:30PM

Saturday 09/15/18 Hudson HS (Tournament) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/18/18 Hillsdale HS Away 5:30PM

Thursday 09/20/18 Summerfield HS Home 5:30PM

Saturday 09/22/18 AA Gabriel Richard HS (Tournament) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/25/18 E-Mason HS Home 5:30PM

Saturday 09/29/18 Hanover-Horton HS (Tournament) Away 8:30 AM

Thursday 10/04/18 Onsted High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 10/09/18 Ida HS Away 5:30PM

Saturday 10/13/18 County Tournament @ Morenci Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 10/16/18 Hudson HS Home 5:30PM

Saturday 10/20/18 LCAA JV Tournament Home 9:00 AM

Thursday 10/25/18 Whitmore Lake HS (Quad) Away 5:00 PM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal Athletic Director

Jerry Johnson Chris Jones Cris Rupp Steve Babbitt
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